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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities 
Typical Residential Customer 

Bill Comparison with proposed recovery through April 30, 2016 

Usage 665 kWh 

Proposed Rates May 1. 2015: 

Customer Charge 
Distribution Charge 

1st 250 kWh 
excess of 250 kWh 

Storm Recovery Adjustment 
Transmission Charge 
Stranded Cost Charge 
System Benefits Charge 
Electricity Consumption Tax 
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services 

Default Service Charge 

Total Bill 

Current Rates As Of December 1. 2014 

Customer Charge 
Distribution Charge 

1st 250 kWh 
excess of 250 kWh 

Storm Recovery Adjustment 
Transmission Charge 
Stranded Cost Charge 
System Benefits Charge 
Electricity Consumption Tax 
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services 

Default Service Charge 

Total Bill 

$ increase in 665 kWh Total Residential Bill 
% increase in 665 kWh Total Residential Bill 

Amount 

$11 .67 $11.67 

$0.03074 $7.69 
$0.04656 $19.32 
$0.00221 $1.47 
$0.03557 $23.65 

-$0.00150 -$1.00 
$0.00330 $2.19 
$0.00055 $0.37 

$65.36 

$0.15487 $102.99 

$168.35 

$11.67 $11 .67 

$0.03074 $7.69 
$0.04656 $19.32 
$0.00221 $1 .47 
$0.02116 $14.07 
$0.00080 $0.53 
$0.00330 $2.19 
$0.00055 $0.37 

$57.31 

$0.15487 $102.99 

$160.30 

$8.05 
5.02% 
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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities 
Typical Residential Customer 

Bill Comparison with proposed recovery through December 31, 2015 

Usage 665 kWh 

Proposed Rates May 1. 2015: Amount 

Customer Charge $11 .67 $11 .67 
Distribution Charge 

1st 250 kWh $0.03074 $7.69 
excess of 250 kWh $0.04656 $19.32 

Storm Recovery Adjustment $0.00221 $1.47 
Transmission Charge $0.04135 $27.50 
Stranded Cost Charge -$0.00150 -$1 .00 
System Benefits Charge $0.00330 $2.19 
Electricity Consumption Tax $0.00055 $0.37 
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services $69.21 

Default Service Charge $0.15487 $102.99 

Total Bill $172.20 

Current Rates As Of December 1. 2014 

Customer Charge $11 .67 $11 .67 
Distribution Charge 

1st 250 kWh $0.03074 $7.69 
excess of 250 kWh $0.04656 $19.32 

Storm Recovery Adjustment $0.00221 $1.47 
Transmission Charge $0.02116 $14.07 
Stranded Cost Charge $0.00080 $0.53 
System Benefits Charge $0.00330 $2.19 
Electricity Consumption Tax $0.00055 $0.37 
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services $57.31 

Default Service Charge $0.15487 $102.99 

Total Bill $160.30 

$ increase in 665 kWh Total Residential Bill $11.90 
% increase in 665 kWh Total Residential Bill 7.42% 


